IV Ogélnopolskie Zawody O Puchar Rycerza Kmity

Zabierzow, 4. - 5.4.2009

Konkurencja 23
5.4.2009 - 14:15

Mieszane, 8 x 50m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja
1.

10.

11.

AZS AWF Katowice 1

Waku3a Karolina
Klich Kacper

Lis Magdalena
Kaczmarek Wojciech

Kmita Zabierzéow 1
Flak Daria

Kaczor Damian

Petrow Magda
Wasilewski Raivo

93
94
93
95

95
94
95
95

MMKS Kédzierzyn KoYle 1

Nowak Alicja
Gajewski Bartosz
Rasifiska Daria
Kamifiski Krzysztof

Soko3 Rzeszow 1
Gruchalska Natalia
Plesnar Pawe3
Ewieca Kamila
Baszak Adrian

JORDAN 96
Sowa Marta
Baran Filip
Jawor Agnieszka
Czekaj Kamil

Sztafeta Treneréw
lliczenko Lena

Palka Paulina

Mytnik Grzegorz
Czerwiec Artur

Unia Busko 1
D3ugo3écka Karolina
Zacharski Szymon
Szczepafiska Ewa
£ukasik Daniel

95
95
95

96
92
97
93

96
96
96
96

72
91
72
76

96
96
92
94

Manta Jelcz / Atol Olecenica

Ko3odziejczyk Izabella
Komisaruk Jakub
Rumifiska Marlena
Salik Borys

94
94
93
97

Wodnik Siemianowice El. 1

Stambu3a Patrycja
Fremel Dawid
Knapik Anna
Bobrowski Martin

Aquatica Paw3owice

Osiad®y Marta
S3owifiski Micha?
Olczyk Martyna
Budziszewski Wojciech

Ternopil Sports School 1

Semenova Anastasiya
Matushak Konstyantyn
Kalashnikova Viktoriya

Omelyanenko Oleksandr

93
96
96
96

94
94
97
97

96
96
96
96

AZS AWF Katowice

28.46 Milewska Marta
25.83 Brembor Tomasz
28.80 Rakoczy Magdalena
26.03 Nocof Sebastian
Kmita Zabierzéw
30.14 Pomiet3o Aleksandra
26.52 Friczek Przemys3aw
28.78 Leceniak Agnieszka
27.19 Lipowski Jerzy
MMKS Kédzierzyn KoYle
28.74 Gaworska Martyna
29.52 Wilkowski S2awomir
29.90 Porafiska Marlena
30.47 Pyka Tomasz
Soké® Rzeszéw
31.42 Kulaga Dominika
27.13 Krol Artur
34.23 Kutnik Karolina
26.84 Lutak Jakub
Jordan Krakéw
29.89 Dworaczek Paulina
30.28 Witorek Adam
30.62 Makocka Izabela
29.58 Cié¢ kowski Dominik
Kmita Zabierzéw
40.04 Przybysz £ukasz
30.61 Chanek Robert
30.12 Paskowski Marcin
27.05 Birnbaum Zbigniew
Unia Busko
30.52 Jab3ofiska Angelika
30.46 Szczepafiski Adam
31.16 Parcewicz Monika
28.29 Szydlowski Grzegorz
Manta Jelcz Laskowice
27.96 Halska Rebeka
26.97 Misiewicz Karol
28.35 Sarna Patrycja
29.89 Morchal Micha3
Wodnik Siemianowice ElI.
31.05 Zimoficzyk Natalia
29.23 Wiesner Pawe?
31.01 Kulig Dorota
30.90 Zaj'c Mateusz
Aquatica Paw3owice
33.42 Woce Julia
31.85 Pietrzyk Miko3aj
31.81 Ulatowska Alicja
33.94 Majdzifiski Adrian
Ternopil Sports School
35.03 Levytska Iryna
32.06 Marushchak Ostap
35.03 Chernitska Lesiya
29.72 Rubay Mykola

96
94
95
92

94
94
95
94

95
95
95
92

97
96
95
95

96
96
96
96

87
88
72
80

96
92
94
94

94
97
97
95

96
94
96
96

93
97
96
93

96
94
95
92

Czas
3:40.02

3:53.79

3:53.89

3:56.57

3:57.59

3:57.86

3:58.42

4:00.19

4:04.40

4:17.79

4:18.52

Pkt.

490
29.88
26.85
30.09
24.08

409
29.43
29.82
31.20
30.71

408
29.71
29.28
29.91
26.36

394
33.41
27.75
29.26
26.53

389
28.91
32.23
30.50
25.58

388
27.01
26.66
30.78
25.59

385
32.72
27.35
30.95
26.97

377
32.15
32.12
32.87
29.88

358
33.74
28.09
31.02
29.36

305
32.51
32.34
34.98
26.94

302
33.23
31.07
3255
29.83
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